QMS Accreditation
R007
98QR・132
We welcome customer feedback for all of our products and services.
Needle Stop Valves
■Compact & Lightweight
■Material: SUS316
CAT:No.702E-F

4. Packing and gland design reduce handle torque and
enhance seal performance.
Part Number Designation
P: POWERFULL Series (not included in some part numbers)
U: Stainless steel
H or S: Needle stop valve
9: POWERFULLOK connector, globe pattern
0: POWERFULLOK connector, angle pattern
16: 16.2 MPa
26: 25.4 MPa
Nominal diameter
(tube diameter)
(see table below)
PUH－916－12.7－ＳＨ
Applications
Gas lines in areas such as analysis equipment, gas
systems, industrial machinery, steel plants, petroleum
refineries, chemical plants, power plants, and shipyards.
Special Requirements
1. Product lines for ultra-pure processes are available.
Contact Fujikin for more information.
2. Valves are available for completely oil-free lines, toxic
gas lines, or vacuum conditions. Contact Fujikin for
more information.
3. Avoid potential problems by notifying Fujikin before
changing the conditions of use.
P: POWERFULL Series (not included in some part numbers)
U: Stainless steel
H or S: Needle stop valve
1: Threaded connector, globe
pattern
16: 16.2 MPa
26: 25.4 MPa
Thread size
(see table below)
N: NPT thread
PUH－116B－ＳＨ
Nominal Diameter (tube diameter)
Nominal diameter
(tube diameter)
3.2 = 3.2mm (1/8") OD
6.35 = 6.35mm (1/4") OD
9.52 = 9.52mm (3/8") OD
12.7 = 12.7mm (1/2") OD
Size in fractional inchesSize in mm
3 = 3mm OD
4 = 4mm OD
6 = 6mm OD
8 = 8mm OD
10 = 10mm OD
12 = 12mm OD
Thread size
Taper
pipe
thread
Designation A B C D
JIS B02J3 (1981) PT1/8 PT1/4 PT3/8 PT1/2
JIS BO203 (1982) Male thread R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2
Female thread Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc3/8 Rc1/2
Thread designation complies with JIS B0203 (1982) (ISO7/1).
Sizes as per JIS B0203 (1981) are shown for reference purpose.
2
Table of Contents
Installation Guide
General-use Valves 16.2 MPa POWERFULLOK × POWERFULLOK Globe PUH-916 4
R  t h r e a d × POWERFULLOK Globe PUH-916 5
POWERFULLOK × POWERFULLOK Angle PUH-016 6
R  t h r e a d × POWERFULLOK Angle PUH-016 7
Rc thread × Rc thread Globe PUH-116 8
General-use / 25.4 MPa POWERFULLOK × POWERFULLOK Globe PUS-926 10